
 
 

2023 BOARD MEETING DATES 
56 Duplainville Road, Saratoga Springs, New York 

 
DAY DATE TIME 

 January  

Wednesday January 25, 2023 4:00 p.m.  

   

 February  

Wednesday February 22, 2023 cancelled 

   

 March  

Wednesday March 29, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 April  

Wednesday April 26,2023 4:00 p.m. (w/Annual Meeting) 

   

 May  

Wednesday May 31, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 June  

Wednesday June 28, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 July  

Wednesday July 26, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 August  NO MEETING 

   

 September  

Wednesday September 27, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 October  

Wednesday October 25, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 November   

Wednesday November 29, 2023 4:00 p.m. 

   

 December NO MEETING 

   

 


